Pohárová soutěž Lešná 18. 8. 2013 – Muži nad 35 let
	družstvo  

SDH
	požární útok
	výsledný

započítaný 

čas
	celkové 

pořadí

	
	levý terč
	pravý terč
	
	

	Studénka Nádraží
	21,75
	22,15
	22,15
	1.

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Rozhodčí (jméno, příjmení, podpis):____________________________________________________________
